
Pos 

 

Supersport 600 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 

 

Superstock 600 
1 
2 
3 

No. 

3 
28 
15 
88 
11 

7 
97 
91 
36 
25 
37 
62 
74 
31 

17 
22 

20 
21 
24 

Name 

Avalon BIDDLE 
David HALL 
Rogan CHANDLER 
Nathanael DIPROSE 
Seth DEVEREUX 
Ashton HUGHES 
Nathan JANE 
Richie DIBBEN 
Daniel KEMPTHORNE 
Roman RAJEK 
Jay LAWRENCE 
Jesse WIKI 
Rob WHITTALL 
Ian REED 

Dale FINCH 
Toby SUMMERS 

Dillon TELFORD 
Tarbon WALKER 
Zurrin WIKI 

Class 

Supersport 600 
Supersport 600 
Supersport 600 
Supersport 600 
Supersport 600 
Supersport 600 
Supersport 600 
Supersport 600 
Supersport 600 
Supersport 600 
Supersport 600 
Supersport 600 
Supersport 600 
Supersport 600 

Supersport 600 
Supersport 600 

Superstock 600 
Superstock 600 
Superstock 600 

Laps 

15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
14 

9 
6 

15 
15 
15 

Diff 

5.459 
5.558 
8.482 
9.306 

16.440 
16.919 
20.066 
25.999 
42.132 
43.933 
47.701 
55.167 

1 Lap 

DNF 
DNF 

12.764 
21.845 

Gap 

5.459 
0.099 
2.924 
0.824 
7.134 
0.479 
3.147 
5.933 

16.133 
1.801 
3.768 
7.466 
1 Lap 

12.764 
9.081 

Best Tm 

1:07.367 
1:07.509 
1:07.620 
1:07.540 
1:07.708 
1:08.319 
1:08.349 
1:08.522 
1:08.775 
1:09.907 
1:09.911 
1:10.609 
1:10.801 
1:12.122 

1:08.156 
1:07.197 

1:08.892 
1:09.436 
1:10.220 

In Lap 

3 
6 
6 
4 
3 

11 
6 
6 
9 

11 
15 
10 

4 
3 

2 
3 

6 
4 

15 

Points 

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 

0 
0 

25 
20 
16 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Lap record [22] Toby Summers 01:07.197 
RESULTS ARE PROVISIONAL 

Margin of Victory 

5.459 

Avg. Speed 

160.305 

Best Lap Tm 

1:07.367 

Best Speed 

162.079 

Best Lap by 

3 - Avalon BIDDLE 
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2019 NZSBK - Round 4 Manfeild 
Supersport 600/Superstock 600 

Supersport 600/Superstock 600 - Race 2 

Race (15 Laps) started at 12:06:34 

Manfield 3.033 km 

31/03/2019 12:00 


